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Darcy Deakin - (707582) - Nottingham Leander SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:02.19 787 F 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:02.29 785 F 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:02.30 785 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:02.85 775 F 07/09/15 Commonwealth Youth Games 2015 Samoa  1

2:03.00 772 F 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:03.15 769 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:03.21 768 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:03.24 767 H 07/09/15 Commonwealth Youth Games 2015 Samoa  1

2:03.37 765  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:03.43 764 S 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:03.44 764 H 25/06/15 Baku 2015 European Games Baku  1

2:03.48 763 F 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:03.69 759 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:03.70 759 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:03.80 757 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Sheffield 1

2:03.95 754 F 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Co Sheffield 1

2:04.16 750 R 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:04.18 750 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:04.27 748 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:04.35 747 F 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:04.38 746 F 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

2:04.57 743  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:04.60 742 F 25/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

2:05.06 734 F 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:05.11 733 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:05.18 732 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

2:05.31 730  04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1
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2:05.31 730  04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

2:05.34 729 H 09/05/15 Energy Standard Cup 2015 Lignano, Italy Co Sheffield 1

2:05.59 725 H 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:05.64 724 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol Co Sheffield 1

2:05.67 724 H 25/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

2:05.83 721 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

2:05.83 721 H 25/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

2:05.85 721 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:06.08 717 F 26/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:06.13 716 C 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

2:06.21 714 H 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

2:06.56 708 F 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

2:06.67 707 H 12/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

2:06.73 706 F 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:07.01 701 F 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:07.09 700 R 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:07.16 698 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:07.26 697 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

2:07.33 696 F 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:07.56 692 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:07.63 691 H 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:07.69 690 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:07.73 689 H 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Co Sheffield 1

2:07.95 686 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:08.27 680 F 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

2:08.28 680 F 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:08.37 679 H 26/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:08.64 675 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

2:08.76 673 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:08.84 671 H 12/05/13 Sports Aid Long Course Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:08.86 671 R 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:09.24 665 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

2:09.27 665 H 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:09.70 658 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:09.78 657 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:09.78 657 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:09.95 654 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:10.47 647 H 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:10.68 643 F 13/04/13 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:10.89 640 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:11.42 633 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:11.76 628 H 08/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:12.35 619 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:12.48 618 H 23/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:13.03 610 H 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:13.15 608 H 13/04/13 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:13.32 606 F 23/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:14.62 589 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:15.07 583 H 02/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:15.07 583 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:15.42 578 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:15.60 576 F 14/04/12 City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:16.73 562 H 12/05/12 Sports Aid Open Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:17.06 558 F 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1
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2:17.11 557 F 02/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:17.19 556 H 14/04/12 City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:18.20 544 H 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:18.91 536 R 24/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:19.83 525 H 04/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcat Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:20.67 516 F 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:20.86 514 F 04/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcat Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:21.75 504 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:22.92 492 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:25.37 467 H 07/05/11 Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:41.17 343 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:43.70 327 H 16/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:48.70 299 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:34.80 145 H 17/01/09 Rotherham Metro A B Graded Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:09.70 658 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

2:08.64 675 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

2:04.16 750 R 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:03.15 769 F 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:03.69 759 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:06.21 714 H 01/07/17 French Open Meet Chatres, France  1

2:07.69 690 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:02.19 787 F 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:02.30 785 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:05.85 721 F 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:03.21 768 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:05.31 730  04/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille  1

2:07.01 701 F 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:05.59 725 H 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:04.18 750 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:04.35 747 F 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:07.16 698 H 01/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:06.13 716 C 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

2:07.26 697 H 30/06/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

2:09.78 657 H 14/05/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:08.27 680 F 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

2:09.24 665 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

2:06.67 707 H 12/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

2:02.85 775 F 07/09/15 Commonwealth Youth Games 2015 Samoa  1

2:03.24 767 H 07/09/15 Commonwealth Youth Games 2015 Samoa  1

2:03.48 763 F 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:03.70 759 H 28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:03.37 765  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:04.57 743  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:03.44 764 H 25/06/15 Baku 2015 European Games Baku  1

2:05.34 729 H 09/05/15 Energy Standard Cup 2015 Lignano, Italy Co Sheffield 1

2:03.00 772 F 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:05.11 733 H 18/04/15 British Championships 2015 London  1

2:03.80 757 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Co Sheffield 1

2:05.06 734 F 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1

2:09.27 665 H 21/02/15 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds  1
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2:05.83 721 H 25/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

2:02.29 785 F 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:03.43 764 S 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:04.27 748 H 05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:04.60 742 F 25/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

2:05.67 724 H 25/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

2:05.64 724 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol Co Sheffield 1

2:03.95 754 F 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Co Sheffield 1

2:07.73 689 H 25/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Co Sheffield 1

2:06.56 708 F 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

2:05.83 721 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Co Sheffield 1

2:04.38 746 F 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

2:05.18 732 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Sheffield 1

2:08.76 673 F 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:07.56 692 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:06.73 706 F 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:07.95 686 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:07.33 696 F 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:07.63 691 H 26/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:09.95 654 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:15.07 583 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:09.78 657 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:08.86 671 R 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:07.09 700 R 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:06.08 717 F 26/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:08.37 679 H 26/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:08.28 680 F 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:10.47 647 H 01/06/13 ASANER Age Group Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:08.84 671 H 12/05/13 Sports Aid Long Course Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:10.68 643 F 13/04/13 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:13.15 608 H 13/04/13 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:10.89 640 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:11.76 628 H 08/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:13.32 606 F 23/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:12.48 618 H 23/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:11.42 633 F 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:13.03 610 H 27/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:12.35 619 H 12/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:17.11 557 F 02/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:15.07 583 H 02/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:16.73 562 H 12/05/12 Sports Aid Open Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:15.60 576 F 14/04/12 City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:17.19 556 H 14/04/12 City of Leeds SC National Qualifying Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:17.06 558 F 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:15.42 578 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:20.67 516 F 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:18.20 544 H 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:14.62 589 H 14/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:18.91 536 R 24/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:20.86 514 F 04/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcat Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:19.83 525 H 04/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcat Championships Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:21.75 504 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:25.37 467 H 07/05/11 Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet Leeds Co Sheffield 1

2:22.92 492 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1
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2:22.92 492 H 26/03/11 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:43.70 327 H 16/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:41.17 343 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

2:48.70 299 H 16/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 3

3:34.80 145 H 17/01/09 Rotherham Metro A B Graded Sheffield Co Sheffield 3
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